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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2014 Sat 87716 21929

Jan - 2014 Sun 85912 17182

Jan - 2014 Wkdy 614929 27951

Feb - 2014 Sat 75220 18805

Feb - 2014 Sun 57897 14474

Feb - 2014 Wkdy 605004 30250

Mar - 2014 Sat 111827 22365

Mar - 2014 Sun 84587 16917

Mar - 2014 Wkdy 628297 29919

Apr - 2014 Sat 95617 23904

Apr - 2014 Sun 69214 17304

Apr - 2014 Wkdy 684222 31101

May - 2014 Sat 139550 27910

May - 2014 Sun 103424 20685

May - 2014 Wkdy 706649 33650

Date Count

2014-05-01 33717

2014-05-02 32686

2014-05-03 - Sat 24173

2014-05-04 - Sun 14475

2014-05-05 29959

2014-05-06 30544

2014-05-07 33065

2014-05-08 32272

2014-05-09 32663

2014-05-10 - Sat 25324

2014-05-11 - Sun 20436

2014-05-12 31933

2014-05-13 33907

2014-05-14 31921

2014-05-15 31061

2014-05-16 33850

2014-05-17 - Sat 28251

2014-05-18 - Sun 18807

2014-05-19 31099

2014-05-20 33479

2014-05-21 32177

2014-05-22 38453

2014-05-23 37509

2014-05-24 - Sat 30383

2014-05-25 - Sun 23147

2014-05-26 - Sun 26560

2014-05-27 34044

2014-05-28 33999

2014-05-29 37138

2014-05-30 41173

2014-05-31 - Sat 31419
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